
LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS – 2025 ANNUAL TERM BID OPENING RESULTS 
TOTAL BIDS SUBMITTED: 2 

 

BID NO. 3999 – CONCRETE PIPES 

 
EAGLE PIPE & SUPPLY 

JACKSON, MS 
  
  
 
 

 
 

   CLASS III REINFORCED  
CONCRETE PIPES 

 

FLARED END SECTIONS 
CLASS III REINFORCED 
CONCRETE PIPES 
 
 

 

SIZE PRICE PER FT. PRICE EACH 
 
12" 

$20.00 N/A 
 
15" 

$22.50 $421.00 
 
18" 

$27.50 $526.30 
 
24" 

$40.50 $684.20 
 
30" 

$58.20 $815.80 
 
36" 

$76.25 $1,105.25 
 
42" 

$98.00 $1,526.30 
 
48" 

$127.80 $2,000.00 
 
54" 

$178.00 $2,210.50 
 
60" 

$217.00 $2,947.30 
 
66" 

$457.90 N/A 
 
72" 

$296.95 $3,578.95 

  DELIVERY 

 

 

 

15 Days All 15 Days All 

                                         
                CLASS III REINFORCED  

 ARCH CONCRETE PIPES 

 

 

FLARED END SECTIONS 
FOR CLASS III 
REINFORCED ARCH 
CONCRETE PIPES 

SIZE PRICE PER FT. PRICE EACH 
 
22 x 13 

$41.75 $631.50 
 
29 x 18 

$58.15 $763.15 
 
36 x 23 

N/A $921.05 
 
44 x 27 

$96.10 $1,263.15 

 
 
51 x 31 

$124.50 $1,684.20 
 
58 x 36 

$158.37 $1,947.37 
 
65 x 40 

$193.00 $2,000.00 

DELIVERY 

 
 

15 Days All 15 Days All 

 

BITUMINOUS JOINT CEMENT FOR ABOVE:             BITUMINOUS JOINT CEMENT FOR ABOVE: 

___________  $60.00 PER GAL.  $125.00 DELIVERY             ___________  $__________ PER GAL. 

 
J & G CULVERTS 

FAYETTE, AL 
  
  
 
 

 
 

    CLASS III REINFORCED  
CONCRETE PIPES 

 

FLARED END SECTIONS 
CLASS III REINFORCED 
CONCRETE PIPES 
 

 
SIZE PRICE PER FT. PRICE EACH 

 
12" 

$25.35 

 

$525.00  
 
15" 

$28.60  $735.00 
 
18" 

$35.10 N/A 
 
24" 

$52.00 N/A 
 
30" 

$78.40 N/A 
 
36" 

$102.20 N/A 
 
42" 

$114.80 N/A 
 
48" 

$173.60 N/A 
 
54" 

$253.40 N/A 
 
60" 

$305.20 

 

N/A 
 
66" 

No Bid N/A 
 
72" 

$422.80 N/A 

  DELIVERY 

 

 

 

14 Days All 14 Days All 

                                         
                CLASS III REINFORCED  

 ARCH CONCRETE PIPES 

 

 

FLARED END SECTIONS 
FOR CLASS III 
REINFORCED ARCH 
CONCRETE PIPES 

SIZE PRICE PER FT. PRICE EACH 
 
22 x 13 

$63.00 N/A 
 
29 x 18 

$93.80 N/A 
 
36 x 23 

$113.40 N/A 
 
44 x 27 

$154.00 N/A 
 
51 x 31 

N/A N/A 
 
58 x 36 

N/A N/A 
 
65 x 40 

N/A N/A 

DELIVERY 

 
 

14 Days All N/A 




