## LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS - 2025 ANNUAL TERM BID OPENING RESULTS **TOTAL BIDS SUBMITTED: 2**

## **BID NO. 3999 – CONCRETE PIPES**

J & G CULVERTS FAYETTE, AL			EAGLE PIPE & SUPPLY JACKSON, MS		
CLASS III REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPES		FLARED END SECTIONS CLASS III REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPES	CLASS III REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPES		FLARED END SECTION CLASS III REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPES
SIZE	PRICE PER FT.	PRICE EACH	SIZE	PRICE PER FT.	PRICE EACH
12"	\$25.35	\$525.00	12"	\$20.00	N/A
15"	\$28.60	\$735.00	15"	\$22.50	\$421.00
18"	\$35.10	N/A	18"	\$27.50	\$526.30
24"	\$52.00	N/A	24"	\$40.50	\$684.20
30"	\$78.40	N/A	30"	\$58.20	\$815.80
36"	\$102.20	N/A	36"	\$76.25	\$1,105.25
42"	\$114.80	N/A	42"	\$98.00	\$1,526.30
48"	\$173.60	N/A	48"	\$127.80	\$2,000.00
54"	\$253.40	N/A	54"	\$178.00	\$2,210.50
60"	\$305.20	N/A	60"	\$217.00	\$2,947.30
56"	No Bid	N/A	66"	\$457.90	N/A
72"	\$422.80	N/A	72"	\$296.95	\$3 <i>,</i> 578.95
DELIVERY	14 Days All	14 Days All	DELIVERY	15 Days All	15 Days All
CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES		FLARED END SECTIONS FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES		S III REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPES	FLARED END SECTION FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES
SIZE	PRICE PER FT.	PRICE EACH	SIZE	PRICE PER FT.	PRICE EACH
22 x 13	\$63.00	N/A	22 x 13	\$41.75	\$631.50
29 x 18	\$93.80	N/A	29 x 18	\$58.15	\$763.15
36 x 23	\$113.40	N/A	36 x 23	N/A	\$921.05
44 x 27	\$154.00	N/A	44 x 27	\$96.10	\$1,263.15
51 x 31	N/A	N/A	51 x 31	\$124.50	\$1,684.20
58 x 36	N/A	N/A	58 x 36	\$158.37	\$1,947.37
65 x 40	N/A	N/A	65 x 40	\$193.00	\$2,000.00
DELIVERY	14 Days All	N/A	DELIVERY	15 Days All	15 Days All

12"	\$20.00	N/A
15"	\$22.50	\$421.00
18"	\$27.50	\$526.30
24"	\$40.50	\$684.20
30"	\$58.20	\$815.80
36"	\$76.25	\$1,105.25
42"	\$98.00	\$1,526.30
48"	\$127.80	\$2,000.00
54"	\$178.00	\$2,210.50
60"	\$217.00	\$2,947.30
66"	\$457.90	N/A
72"	\$296.95	\$3,578.95
DELIVERY	15 Days All	15 Days All
	III REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPES	FLARED END SECTIONS FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES
		FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH
ARCH C	CONCRETE PIPES	FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES
ARCH C SIZE 22 x 13	PRICE PER FT.	FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES PRICE EACH
ARCH C SIZE 22 x 13 29 x 18	PRICE PER FT. \$41.75	FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES PRICE EACH \$631.50
ARCH C SIZE 22 x 13 29 x 18 36 x 23	PRICE PER FT. \$41.75 \$58.15	FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES PRICE EACH \$631.50 \$763.15
ARCH C SIZE 22 x 13 29 x 18 36 x 23 44 x 27	PRICE PER FT. \$41.75 \$58.15 N/A	FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES PRICE EACH \$631.50 \$763.15 \$921.05
ARCH C SIZE 22 x 13 29 x 18 36 x 23 44 x 27 51 x 31	PRICE PER FT. \$41.75 \$58.15 N/A \$96.10	FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPESPRICE EACH\$631.50\$763.15\$921.05\$1,263.15
ARCH C SIZE 22 x 13 29 x 18 36 x 23 44 x 27 51 x 31 58 x 36	PRICE PER FT. \$41.75 \$58.15 N/A \$96.10 \$124.50	FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPESPRICE EACH\$631.50\$763.15\$921.05\$1,263.15\$1,684.20
ARCH C SIZE 22 x 13 29 x 18 36 x 23 44 x 27 51 x 31	PRICE PER FT. \$41.75 \$58.15 N/A \$96.10 \$124.50 \$158.37	FOR CLASS III REINFORCED ARCH CONCRETE PIPES   PRICE EACH   \$631.50   \$763.15   \$921.05   \$1,263.15   \$1,684.20   \$1,947.37

BITUMINOUS JOINT CEMENT FOR ABOVE:

BITUMINOUS JOINT CEMENT FOR ABOVE:

\$<u>60.00</u> PER GAL. \$<u>125.00</u> DELIVERY

\_\_\_\_\_ \$\_\_\_\_ PER GAL.